Rev. 09/05/2018 ELITESCREENS.com
Models Numbers Diag Size Aspect
Ratio
Overall
Length
with
Bracket
(A)

End Cap
Width
with
Ceiling
Bracket (C)
End Cap
Height w/
Ceiling
Bracket
(C1)
 (C2)
Weight
Bar
Diamete
r  (C3)
SK100XHWB-E24 100" 16:9 100.7 87.2 99.9 98.9 67.4 91.1 94.3 2.0 79.6 49.0 75.4 24.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SK110XHWB-E24 110" 16:9 109.6 95.9 108.8 107.8 76.3 99.8 103.0 2.0 84.6 53.9 80.3 24.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SK120XHWB-E20 120" 16:9 118.1 104.6 117.4 116.3 84.8 108.5 111.7 2.0 85.4 58.8 81.2 20.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SK135XHWB-E18 135" 16:9 131.2 117.7 130.4 129.4 97.9 121.6 124.8 2.0 90.8 66.2 86.5 18.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SK150XHWB-E12 150" 16:9 144.3 130.7 143.5 142.5 111.0 134.7 137.8 2.0 92.2 73.5 87.9 12.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SK100NXWB-E24 100" 16:10 98.3 84.8 97.5 96.5 65.0 88.8 92.0 2.0 83.6 53.0 79.4 24.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SK120NXWB-E12 120" 16:10 115.3 101.8 114.5 113.5 82.0 105.7 108.9 2.0 82.2 63.6 78.0 12.0 2.4 3.9 4.0 4.3 1.4 0.9
SK180XVWB2-E4 180" 4:3 158.0 144.0 156.6 155.2 123.7 148.0 151.1 2.0 119.3 108.0 114.4 4.0 2.4 4.6 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
SK180XHWB2-E12 180" 16:9 171.1 156.9 169.6 168.3 136.8 160.8 164.0 2.0 107.6 88.3 102.6 12.0 2.4 4.6 4.6 4.9 1.4 0.9
SK100XHWB-E24 100" 16:9 2557 2214 2537 2511 1711 2314 2394 50 2023 1245 1915 610 60 100 102 108 35 23
SK110XHWB-E24 110" 16:9 2783 2435 2763 2737 1937 2535 2615 50 2148 1370 2040 610 60 100 102 108 35 23
SK120XHWB-E20 120" 16:9 3001 2657 2981 2955 2155 2757 2837 50 2170 1494 2062 508 60 100 102 108 35 23
SK135XHWB-E18 135" 16:9 3332 2989 3312 3286 2486 3089 3169 50 2306 1681 2198 457 60 100 102 108 35 23